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2845 2745 2645 2545 2445 2345 2245 2145 2045 1945 1845 1745 1645 1545 1445 1345 1245 1145 1045 945 845 767
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FT  (12+ cr) 3697 3672 3622 3572 3522 3472 3422 3372 3322 3272 3222 3172 3122 3072 3022 2972 2922 2872 2822 2772 2722 2672 2622
3Q (9- 11.99 
cr) 2773 2754 2717 2679 2642 2604 2212 2529 2492 2100 2417 2379 1987 2304 2267 2229 2192 2154 2117 2079 2042 2004 1967
HT (6 - 8.99 
cr) 1849 1836 1575 1786 1761 1736 1711 1686 1661 1636 1611 1586 1561 1536 1511 1486 1225 1436 1411 1386 1361 1336 1311
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FT (12+cr) 2572 2522 2000 2422 2372 2322 2272 2222 2172 2122 2072 2022 1972 1922 1872 1822 1772 1722 1672 1622 1572 1522 1472
3Q (9-11.99 
cr) 1929 1892 1854 1817 1779 1742 1704 1667 1629 1592 1554 1517 1479 1442 1404 1367 1329 1292 1254 1217 1179 1142 1104
HT (6-8.99 cr) 1286 1261 1236 1211 1186 1161 1136 1111 1086 1061 1036 1011 986 961 936 911 886 861 836 811 786 761 736
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6500
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6600

6601
6656

FT (12+ cr) 1422 1372 1322 1272 1222 1172 1122 1072 1022 972 922 872 822 772 722 672 622 572 522 472 422 383
3Q (9-11.99 
cr) 1067 1029 992 954 917 879 842 804 767 729 692 654 617 579 542 504 467 429 392 0 0 0
HT (6-8.99 cr) 711 686 661 636 611 586 561 536 511 486 461 436 411 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2023-24 PELL CHART

Annual Maximum 
Note: Students who receive the annual maximum may be eligible for up to 50% additional if half time

Semester Maximum
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5300 - 5399 669 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0
5400 - 5499 681 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0
5500 - 5599 694 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0
5600 - 5699 706 700 625 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375
5700 - 5799 719 712 637 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387
5800 - 5899 731 725 650 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400
5900 - 5999 744 737 662 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412
6000 - 6099 756 750 675 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425
6100 - 6199 769 762 687 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437
6200 - 6299 781 775 700 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450
6300 - 6399 794 787 712 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462
6400 - 6499 806 800 725 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475
6500 - 6599 819 812 737 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500 487
6600 - 6699 831 825 750 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512 500
6700 - 6799 844 837 762 812 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525 512
6800 - 6899 856 850 775 825 812 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537 525
6900 - 6999 869 862 787 837 825 812 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550 537
7000 - 7099 881 875 800 850 837 825 812 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562 550
7100 - 7199 894 887 812 862 850 837 825 812 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575 562
7200 - 7299 906 900 825 875 862 850 837 825 812 800 787 775 762 750 737 725 712 700 687 675 662 650 637 625 612 600 587 575
7300 - 7394 918 912 837 887 874 862 849 837 824 812 799 787 774 762 749 737 724 712 699 687 674 662 649 637 624 612 599 587
7395 + 924 918 850 893 880 868 855 843 830 818 805 793 780 768 755 743 730 718 705 693 680 668 655 643 630 618 605 593

            EFC
COA

2701
2800

2801
2900

2901
3000

3001
3100

3101
3200

3201
3300

3301
3400

3401
3500

3501 
3600

3601 
3700

3701
3800

3801 
3900

3901
4000

4001
4100

4101
4200

4201
4300

4301
4400

4401
6656

5400 - 5499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5500 - 5599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5600 - 5699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5700 - 5799 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5800 - 5899 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5900 - 5999 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6000 - 6099 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6100 - 6199 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6200 - 6299 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6300 - 6399 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6400 - 6499 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6500 - 6599 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6600 - 6699 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6700 - 6799 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6800 - 6899 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0 0
6900 - 6999 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0 0
7000 - 7099 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0 0
7100 - 7199 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0 0
7200 - 7299 562 550 537 525 512 500 487 475 462 450 437 425 412 400 387 375 0 0
7300 - 7394 574 562 549 537 524 512 499 487 474 462 449 437 424 412 399 387 374 0
7395 + 580 568 555 543 530 518 505 493 480 468 455 443 430 418 405 393 380 0

Amounts for Less than 1/2 Time 
Enrollment Level


